

## GLOBAL ACHIEVERS SCHOOL

#### MOSHI TOLL NAKA, MOSHI, PUNE FEE STUCTURE- 2024-25 - Class 1 & 2

ONE TIME CHARGES		
FORM FEE	₹1,500/-	
One-time Charges and Admission Fee As prescribed		
Tuition Fee (Annual)	₹48,000/-	
Total Fee ₹48,000/-		
Fees are to be paid in <b>FOUR instalments</b> . Fees are to be paid ONLINE through AXIS BANK collect		
First instalment 10th April	₹ 17,000/-	
Second instalment 10th June	₹12,000/-	
Third instalment 10th AUG	₹11,000/-	
Fourth instalment 10th NOV	₹ 8,000/-	
	₹ 48,000/-	
NOTE: - Parents need to clear fees as per the instalment datesmentioned above. Late fees Rs.100/- will be applicable from 11th of thatmonth till end of the month and 50Rs per day thereafter.EXCLUSION TO BE PAID IN ADDITION TO TUITION FEES		
ERP(Annual)	₹500/-	
PTA(Annual)	₹50/-	
	₹550/-	
Exclusions - NOT INCL	UDED IN FEE STRUCTURE	
1. BOOKSET, DIARY AND STATIONERY		
2. ROBOTICS		
3. PICNIC		
4. ANNUAL PROGRAMME		
5. FIELD TRIP		
6. TRANSPORT 7 I-CARD		
8. UNIFORM		
FEES & CHARGES ONCE PAID ARE NOT REFUNDABLE.		



### **GLOBAL ACHIEVERS SCHOOL**

#### MOSHI TOLL NAKA, MOSHI, PUNE FEE STUCTURE- 2024-25 - Class 3 & 4

ONE TIME CHARGES		
FORM FEE	₹1,500/-	
One-time Charges and Admission Fee As prescribed		
ACA	DEMICS	
Tuition Fee	₹52,500/-	
Total Fee	₹52,500/-	
Fees are to be paid in <b>FOUR instalments</b> . Fees are to be paid ONLINE through AXIS BANK collect		
First instalment 10th April	₹18,000/-	
Second instalment 10th June	₹15,000/-	
Third instalment 10th AUG	₹11,500/-	
Fourth instalment 10th NOV	₹ 8,000/-	
	₹ 52,500/-	
NOTE: - Parents need to clear fees as per the instalment dates mentioned above. Late fees Rs.100/- will be applicable from 11th of that month till end of the month and 50Rs per day thereafter.		
EXTCLUSION TO BE PAID	IN ADDITION TO TUITION FEES	
ERP	₹500/-	
PTA	₹50/-	
₹550/-		
Exclusions - NOT INCLUDED IN FEE STRUCTURE		
1. BOOKSET, DIARY AND STATIONERY		
2. ROBOTICS		
3. PICNIC		
4. ANNUAL PROGRAMME		
5. FIELD TRIP		
6. TRANSPORT		
7 I-CARD		
8. UNIFORM		
FEES & CHARGES ONCE PAID ARE NOT REFUNDABLE.		



## **GLOBAL ACHIEVERS SCHOOL**

MOSHI TOLL NAKA, MOSHI, PUNE FEE STUCTURE- 2024-25 - Class 5,6 & 7

ONE TIME CHARGES		
FORM FEE	₹1,500/-	
One-time Charges and Admission Fee As prescribed		
ACA	DEMICS	
Tuition Fee	₹ 55,000/-	
Total Fee	₹ 55000/-	
Fees are to be paid in <b>FOUR instalments</b> . Fees are to be paid ONLINE through AXIS BANK collect		
First instalment 10th April	₹ 18,000/-	
Second instalment 10th June	₹ 15,000/-	
Third instalment 10th AUG	₹ 14,000/-	
Fourth instalment 10th NOV	₹ 8,000/-	
	₹ 55,000/-	
NOTE: - Parents need to clear fees as per the instalment dates mentioned above. Late fees Rs.100/- will be applicable from 11th of that month till end of the month and 50Rs per day thereafter.		
	IN ADDITION TO TUITION FEES	
ERP	₹500/-	
ΡΤΑ	₹50/-	
	₹550/-	
Exclusions - NOT INCLUDED IN FEE STRUCTURE		
1. BOOKSET, DIARY AND STATIONERY		
2. ROBOTICS		
3. PICNIC		
4. ANNUAL PROGRAMME		
5. FIELD TRIP		
6. TRANSPORT		
7 I-CARD		
8. UNIFORM		
FEES & CHARGES ONCE PAID ARE NOT REFUNDABLE.		





# MOSHI TOLL NAKA, MOSHI, PUNE

PROPOSED FEE STUCTURE FEE STUCTURE- 2024-25 - Class 8,9 & 10

ON	ONE TIME CHARGES		
FORM FEE	₹1,500/-		
One-time Charges and Admission Fee As prescribed			
	ACADEMICS		
Tuition Fee	₹ 58,500/-		
Total Fee	₹ 58,500/-		
Fees are to be paid in <b>FOUR instalments</b> . Fees are to be paid ONLINE through AXIS BANK collect			
First instalment 10th April	₹ 18,000/-		
Second instalment 10th June	₹ 17,000/-		
Third instalment 10th AUG	₹ 15,500/-		
Fourth instalment 10th NOV	₹ 8,000/-		
	₹ 58,500/-		
NOTE: - Parents need to clear fees as per the instalment dates mentioned above. Late fees Rs.100/- will be applicable from 11th of that month till end of the month and 50Rs per day thereafter.			
	AID IN ADDITION TO TUITION FEES		
ERP PTA	₹500/-		
PIA	₹50/-		
₹550/-			
Exclusions - NOT INCLUDED IN FEE STRUCTURE   1. BOOKSET, DIARY AND STATIONERY			
2. ROBOTICS			
3. PICNIC			
4. ANNUAL PROGRAMME			
5. FIELD TRIP			
6. TRANSPORT			
7 I-CARD			
8. UNIFORM FEES & CHARGES ONCE PAID ARE NOT REFUNDABLE.			